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*¥FEEREVISED 9/29/2017 AS A RESULT OF HURRICANE IRMA *#**

FEE SCHEDULE 2017-2018
Full-Time

AUGUST 2017

$160.00 per child - Due on 8/14/17 and no later than 8/18/17
($10.96 per day for 14 days + $6.56 monthly activity fee)

SEPTEMBER 2017

$215.00 per child - Due on 9/1/17 and no later than 9/8/17

($10.96 per day for 19 days + $6.76 monthly activity fee)

****OCTOBER 2017****

$248.00 per child - Due on 10/2/17 and no later than 10/6/17

($10.96 per day for 22 days + $6.88 monthly activity fee)

**EENOVEMBER 20177 ***

$193.00 per child - Due on 11/1/17 and no later than 11/10/17

($10.96 per day for 17 days + $6.68 monthly activity fee)
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DECEMBER 2017

$170.00 per child - Due on 12/1/17 and no later than 12/8/17

($10.96 per day for 15 days + $5.60 monthly activity fee)

FEEETANUARY 20187 % *

$193.00 per child - Due on 1/9/18 and no later than 1/12/18
($10.96 per day for 17 days + $6.68 monthly activity fee)

FEBRUARY 2018

$215.00 per child - Due on 2/1/18 and no later than 2/9/18
($10.96 per day for 19 days + $6.76 monthly activity fee)

MARCH 2018

$170.00 per child - Due on 3/1/18 and no later than 3/9/18

($10.96 per day for 15 days + $5.60 monthly activity fee)
APRIL 2018

$237.00 per child - Due on 4/2/18 and no later than 4/6/18

($10.96 per day for 21 days + $6.84 monthly activity fee)

MAY/JUNE 2018

$260.00 per child - Due on 5/1/18 and no later than 5/4/18

($10.96 per day for 23 days + $7.92 monthly activity fee)



